Date/venue

12/2/23,10:00 AM
Pista 10

12/2/23,10:00 AM
Pista 1

12/2/23,12:00 PM
Pista 10

12/2/23,12:00 PM
Pista 1

12/2/23,12:30 PM
Pista 10

12/2/23,12:30 PM
Pista 1

P xporty

6¢é Torneig Padelxlamarato

Calendar: 4° Femenina (Iniciacid) / Grupo 4

Home

Angela Carrasco
Ines Magrans

Sonia Jerez Angulo
Alicia Penalver Sorell

Carla Cullell Molto
Marina Vifias Roca

Monica Gimenez Bonet
Maria Cifuentes Rius

Angela Carrasco
Ines Magrans

Carla Cullell Molto
Marina Vifias Roca

1/1

Result

111

9-2

12-2

6-5

0-14

10-2

Away team

Monica Gimenez Bonet
Maria Cifuentes Rius

Carla Cullell Molté
Marina Vifias Roca

Angela Carrasco
Ines Magrans

Sonia Jerez Angulo
Alicia Pefalver Sorell

Sonia Jerez Angulo
Alicia Pefalver Sorell

Monica Gimenez Bonet
Maria Cifuentes Rius
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